
Division Member
2/1/25  
Lumberton

3/8/25 
5K

3/9/25 
5K

4/5/25   
CCRA

4/12/25 
Wallace

4/26/25 
Peak

5/10/25  
CCRA

6/28/25 
Pittsboro

8/2/25 
CCRA

9/13/25 
5K

9/14/25 
5K

10/18 
CCRA

11/8/25 
CCRA Totals Placing

Show 
Count if 
applicable

1D Tanner Kennedy 4 5 5 4 5 2 5 5 5 4 44 1st
1D Josh Smith 3 5 4 3 5 20 2nd
1D Casey Galloway 3 5 5 2 15 3rd
1D Emma Harrelson 4 5 4 13 4th 7
1D Ryan Linkhorn 2 4 4 3 13 5th 6
1D Olivia Morgan 4 4 4 12
1D Hannah Speight 5 1 3 9
1D Kayden Galloway 5 3 1 9
1D Mayleigh King 2 3 2 7
1D Amilda Coffman 2 3 1 6
1D Hayley Haase 4 4
1D Emily Hansen 3 1 4
1D Kassidy Haithcock 3 3
1D Emmie Gentel 3 3
1D Jamie Barker 2 2
1D Retta Mosher 2 2
1D Keara O'Connor 1 1
2D Mayleigh King 4 5 4 13 1st 11
2D Josh Smith 5 4 4 13 2nd 10
2D Emma Harrelson 4 5 4 13 3rd 7
2D Olivia Morgan 5 1 3 3 12 4th 9
2D Haley Haase 2 3 2 5 12 5
2D Hannah Speight 5 4 2 11
2D Katie Huffman 5 5 10
2D Jody Hausser 5 1 3 9
2D Tanner Kennedy 3 4 2 9
2D Marvin Stout 5 3 8
2D Maclaine Dietz 5 5
2D Retta Mosher 3 2 5
2D Elizabeth Johnson 5 5
2D Keara O'Connor 4 4
2D Emily Hansen 4 4
2D Ryan Linkhorn 4 4
2D Stoney Morgan 3 1 4
2D Justine Wolf 3 3
2D Amilda Coffman 3 3
2D Annabelle Biggs 2 2
2D Kayanna King 1 1
2D Casey Galloway 1 1
3D Tanner Kennedy 5 5 5 15 1st
3D Betsy Allred 5 3 2 3 1 14 2nd
3D Rickie Connell 1 2 5 5 13 3rd
3D Emmie Gentel 4 4 3 11 4th
3D Stoney Morgan 2 3 4 9 5th 10
3D Ashley Mercier 5 4 9 3
3D Emily Hansen 4 4 8
3D Hannah Speight 5 3 8
3D Jody Hausser 5 2 7
3D Casey Galloway 5 5
3D Olivia Hussey 3 2 5
3D Maclaine Dietz 5 5
3D Kayanna King 5 5
3D Addie Bailey 1 4 5
3D Olivia Morgan 4 4
3D Shannon Johnson 4 4
3D Amilda Coffman 4 4
3D Emma Harrelson 4 4
3D Keara O'Connor 3 3
3D Haley Haase 3 3
3D Kassidy Haithcock 3 3
3D Georgeanna Taylor 2 2
3D Taylor Knight 2 2
3D Kassidy Haithcock 1 1
3D Susan Stout 1 1
4D William Rollins 5 1 4 2 5 4 21 1st
4D Jody Hausser 5 3 5 13 2nd
4D Olivia Hussey 2 5 2 3 12 3rd
4D Betsy Allred 1 5 5 11 4th 12
4D Addie Bailey 2 4 5 11 5th 10
4D Shannon Johnson 3 4 3 10
4D Emily Hansen 4 5 9
4D Scott Harper 4 4 8
4D Kassidy Haithcock 3 5 8
4D Stoney Morgan 2 5 7
4D Annabelle Biggs 3 3 6
4D Georgeana Taylor 5 5
4D Luke Rogers 5 5
4D Emma Harrelson 3 2 5
4D Rickie Connell 4 4
4D Taylor Knight 4 4
4D Maclaine Dietz 2 2 4
4D Ashley Mercier 4 4
4D Josh Smith 4 4
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4D Jamie Barker 4 4
4D Olivia Harper 3 3
4D Susan Stout 3 3
4D Olivia Morgan 1 1 2
5D Mogan Payne 1 1 2 4 3 4 3 4 22 1st
5D Betsy Allred 5 2 3 5 3 18 2nd
5D Annabelle Biggs 4 1 5 5 15 3rd
5D Olivia Hussey 2 3 3 5 1 14 4th
5D Scott Harper 5 1 4 1 11 5th
5D Susan Stout 5 5 10
5D Shannon Johnson 3 2 5 10
5D Maclaine Dietz 5 4 9
5D Rickie Connell 4 4 1 9
5D Stoney Morgan 4 4 8
5D Olivia Morgan 2 4 2 8
5D Jody Hausser 3 4 7
5D Taylor Knight 5 5
5D William Rollins 5 5
5D Jessica Smith 3 2 5
5D Ella Dallas 5 5
5D Luke Rogers 4 4
5D Nicki O'Connor 3 3
5D Kassidy Haithcock 3 3
5D Josh Smith 3 3
5D Emily Hansen 2 2
5D Madeline Rollins 2 2
5D Amilda Coffman 2 2
5D Leslie Hatley 2 2
5D Emma Harrelson 1 1
5D Elizabeth Johnson 1 1
5D Cierra Jones 1 1


